
2018 IWAS Wheelchair Fencing American Championship
sábado, 15 de septiembre de 2018 - 9:00 a. m.
FE_FIE_0001.1

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 DE OLIVEIRA, Carminha BRA 50 15/8/1990
2 MAIA, Karina BRA 39 27/3/1990
3 PERON, Daiane BRA 22/7/1985
4 RODOLPHO, Suelen BRA 13/10/1991
5 SOARES, Fabiana BRA 1/10/1978
6 BRAR, Amber CAN 3/12/2000
7 MORELL, Sylvia CAN 29 21/9/1956
8 DYKES, Patricia USA 34 16/10/1963
9 GEDDES, Ellen USA 924 4/7/1988
10 HAYES, Terry USA 16/8/1958
11 ISAACSON, Victoria USA 43 12/2/1998
12 JENSEN, Shelby USA 38 8/2/2001



2 pools of 6
9 (75,00% of 12) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



2018 IWAS Wheelchair Fencing American Championship
sábado, 15 de septiembre de 2018 - 9:00 a. m.
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 MORELL, Sylvia CAN 29
2 DYKES, Patricia USA 34
3 JENSEN, Shelby USA 38
4 MAIA, Karina BRA 39
5 ISAACSON, Victoria USA 43
6 DE OLIVEIRA, Carminha BRA 50
7 GEDDES, Ellen USA 924
8 HAYES, Terry USA
9 BRAR, Amber CAN
10 RODOLPHO, Suelen BRA
11 SOARES, Fabiana BRA
12 PERON, Daiane BRA



2018 IWAS Wheelchair Fencing American Championship
sábado, 15 de septiembre de 2018 - 9:00 a. m.
FE_FIE_0007

Strip yellow

9:00 a. m.

Referee(s):

VAN DER WEGE, Gary (USA)
GOMES, Eduardo (BRA)

MORELL, Sylvia CAN

PERON, Daiane BRA

RODOLPHO, Suelen BRA

MAIA, Karina BRA

ISAACSON, Victoria USA

HAYES, Terry USA

Strip green

9:00 a. m.

Referee(s):

FERRAZZI, RICARDO (BRA)
BONTEMPS, PIERRE (CAN)

JENSEN, Shelby USA

DE OLIVEIRA, Carminha BRA

DYKES, Patricia USA

BRAR, Amber CAN

SOARES, Fabiana BRA

GEDDES, Ellen USA



2018 IWAS Wheelchair Fencing American Championship
sábado, 15 de septiembre de 2018 - 9:00 a. m.
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 MAIA, Karina BRA 4 0,80 24 9 +15 Advanced
2 GEDDES, Ellen USA 4 0,80 24 13 +11 Advanced
3 MORELL, Sylvia CAN 4 0,80 24 14 +10 Advanced
4 JENSEN, Shelby USA 4 0,80 24 18 +6 Advanced
5 BRAR, Amber CAN 3 0,60 21 14 +7 Advanced
6 ISAACSON, Victoria USA 3 0,60 17 18 -1 Advanced
7 RODOLPHO, Suelen BRA 2 0,40 18 18 0 Advanced
8 SOARES, Fabiana BRA 2 0,40 20 21 -1 Advanced
9 DE OLIVEIRA, Carminha BRA 2 0,40 17 19 -2 Advanced
10 PERON, Daiane BRA 2 0,40 17 23 -6 Eliminated
11 HAYES, Terry USA 0 0,00 7 25 -18 Eliminated
12 DYKES, Patricia USA 0 0,00 4 25 -21 Eliminated
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2018 IWAS Wheelchair Fencing American Championship
sábado, 15 de septiembre de 2018 - 9:00 a. m.
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 MAIA, Karina BRA 27/3/1990
2 ISAACSON, Victoria USA 12/2/1998
3T RODOLPHO, Suelen BRA 13/10/1991
3T JENSEN, Shelby USA 8/2/2001
5 GEDDES, Ellen USA 4/7/1988
6 MORELL, Sylvia CAN 21/9/1956
7 BRAR, Amber CAN 3/12/2000
8 SOARES, Fabiana BRA 1/10/1978
9 DE OLIVEIRA, Carminha BRA 15/8/1990
10 PERON, Daiane BRA 22/7/1985
11 HAYES, Terry USA 16/8/1958
12 DYKES, Patricia USA 16/10/1963



2018 IWAS Wheelchair Fencing American Championship
sábado, 15 de septiembre de 2018 - 9:00 a. m.
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country IWAS Rating Member # Pool Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BONTEMPS, PIERRE O. CAN Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
FERRAZZI, RICARDO BRA Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GOMES, Eduardo BRA A 38 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VAN DER WEGE, Gary USA 85 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


